
Event 18
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Men's 50m Backstroke
50m Dos Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 18

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 22.61 MARSHALL Peter USA Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR 22.93 DONETS Stanislav RUS Dubai (UAE) 18 DEC 2010

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

GREVERS Matthew USA9 23.281 0.667 Q1985
GUIDO Guilherme BRA4 23.482 0.200.587 Q1987
DONETS Stanislav RUS4 23.493 0.210.608 Q1983
WILDEBOER FABER Aschwin ESP5 23.544 0.260.578 Q1986
HURLEY Robert AUS5 23.575 0.290.626 Q1988
SUN Xiaolei CHN3 23.606 0.320.546 Q1986
ORZECHOWSKI Daniel BRA4 23.647 0.360.616 Q1985
SANKOVICH Pavel BLR6 23.748 0.460.608 Q1990
DELANEY Ashley AUS5 23.779 0.490.567 Q1986
HESEN Benedict USA6 23.7910 0.510.565 Q1986
DI TORA Mirco ITA6 23.8111 0.530.636 Q1986
DIENER Christian GER3 23.8612 0.580.647 Q1993
SOLLI Lavrans NOR3 23.8713 0.590.588 Q1992
BASLAKOV Iskender TUR6 23.8814 0.600.677 Q1990
BARNEA Guy ISR1 24.0215 0.740.605 Q1987
CHENG Feiyi CHN1 24.0616 0.780.586 Q1991
KOPELEV Jonatan Josef ISR7 24.1717 0.890.557  1991
KAWECKI Radoslaw POL2 24.2018 0.920.616  1991
SANTOS Alexis POR7 24.2219 0.940.638  1992
LESTINGI Damiano ITA2 24.2520 0.970.627  1989
TARABRIN Alexandr KAZ8 24.3621 1.080.691  1985
GANDIN Dorian FRA2 24.4222 1.140.658  1991
BERNEK Peter HUN8 24.4323 1.150.607  1992
TUNE Garth RSA1 24.5024 1.220.538  1989
POLEWKA Tomasz POL8 24.5225 1.240.596  1994
SHIRAI Yuki JPN7 24.5926 1.310.595  1989
MURRAY Darren RSA1 24.6227 1.340.567  1991
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU1 24.7028 1.420.621  1990
SHABASOV Andrei RUS0 24.7629 1.480.617  1994
WATANABE Kazuki JPN0 24.9130 1.630.576  1987
TAPP John Bernard CAN3 25.1131 1.830.564  1988
RAMIREZ CARRANZA Daniel MEX8 25.1532 1.870.558  1992
DUVAN Guven TUR7 25.1733 1.890.636  1990
ZHELEV Martin BUL4 25.1834 1.900.555  1988
BALOG Gabor HUN9 25.2635 1.980.648  1990
RAPSYS Danas LTU2 25.3236 2.040.645  1995
HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI PAR8 25.3437 2.060.625  1989
NG Kai Wee Rainer SIN0 25.3638 2.080.578  1992
QUAH Zheng Wen SIN5 25.4139 2.130.625  1996
BARRERA AIRA Armando CUB3 25.5640 2.280.655  1995
KUBICKY Rostislav SVK9 25.6741 2.390.766  1994
WYNTER Timothy JAM9 25.9842 2.700.655  1996
GOMEZ Jean Luis DOM4 26.0443 2.760.584  1990
MA'AYA Awse JOR7 26.0443 2.760.664  1993
OPUAKPO Samson NGR3 26.1745 2.890.623  1986
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Event 18
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Men's 50m Backstroke
50m Dos Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

KIRILLOV Boris AZE5 26.2346 2.950.624  1992
NGOU Pok Man MAC0 26.7247 3.440.674  1994
CHAVOSHIFAR Jamal IRI6 26.9848 3.700.694  1990
AUGIER Jordan LCA1 26.9848 3.700.644  1994
MOHAMMED Al Ghafri UAE0 27.1250 3.840.605  1987
CHOKSHI Rahul Monal IND8 27.4851 4.200.674  1994
IMOLIYA Rohit IND2 27.5752 4.290.624  1996
ABDO Mohammad PLE5 27.9153 4.630.603  1993
SIO Kin Hei MAC4 28.0454 4.760.533  1991
VAN DER COLFF David BOT0 28.1155 4.830.691  1997
JULIEN Brice LCA2 28.1556 4.870.693  1992
CUÑAT Oriol AND0 28.2257 4.940.683  1992
DEMUUL Erdenemunkh MGL9 28.7958 5.510.763  1995
FEO Pablo AND6 28.9359 5.650.603  1995
HRAMTSOV Roman TKM5 29.1260 5.840.712  1994
MWEETWA Milimo ZAM1 29.4061 6.120.753  1989
KAWALE Stanford Gore PNG4 29.4762 6.190.562  1995
FARHAN Faraj BRN3 29.5363 6.250.492  
HEMED HILAL Hilal TAN8 29.5564 6.270.713  1986
NIANE Abdoul Khadre Mbaye SEN9 29.6065 6.320.674  1988
SYLLA Alassane CIV6 31.2866 8.000.782  1995
MOLEFINYANE Kgosietsile BOT2 31.4267 8.140.681  1996
ALEKSI Franc ALB7 32.0468 8.760.682  1998
SCHUSTER Brandon SAM1 32.3469 9.060.592  1998
ALIZODA Umarkhon TJK8 32.3970 9.110.662  1990
HALBICH Storm VIN5 35.0271 11.740.641  1998
AWOUSSOU Ablam Hodadje BEN3 35.3072 12.020.671  1990
SYLVESTER Nikolas VIN4 36.7673 13.480.811  2000
ROJAS MARTINEZ Luis VEN7 DNS1  1990
ELTAYEB Mohamed SUD2 DNS2  1985
QUAYE Rhudi Ayi Mensah GHA9 DNS2  1995
AGUIAR João ANG7 DNS3  1983
BEALE Moris SLE6 DSQ1  1988
SAHR James SLE9 DSQ1  1987
HARRIS Giordan MHL0 DSQ2  1993

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 19
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:14

Women's 200m Backstroke
200m Dos Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 19

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:00.03 FRANKLIN Melissa USA Berlin (GER) 22 OCT 201128.64 58.86 1:29.61

CR 2:00.91 COVENTRY Kirsty ZIM Manchester (GBR) 11 APR 200828.48 58.69 1:29.71

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

ZEVINA Daryna UKR4 2:03.411 1:32.491:01.0829.630.65
31.45 31.41 30.92

4 Q1994  

BRANDON Bonnie USA7 2:04.452 1.041:32.571:00.7929.560.78
31.23 31.78 31.88

5 Q1993  

CARMAN Anja SLO3 2:04.953 1.541:33.211:01.2229.740.75
31.48 31.99 31.74

5 Q1985  

KAMIMURA Marie JPN3 2:04.964 1.551:33.811:01.9330.260.64
31.67 31.88 31.15

4 Q1994  

DA ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP5 2:05.185 1.771:33.321:01.1329.930.76
31.20 32.19 31.86

5 Q1988  

INGRAM Melissa NZL5 2:05.206 1.791:33.751:01.9630.280.67
31.68 31.79 31.45

3 Q1985  

BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE5 2:05.387 1.971:33.311:01.2029.250.65
31.95 32.11 32.07

4 Q1991  

SIMMONDS Elizabeth GBR4 2:05.658 2.241:33.301:00.8029.150.66
31.65 32.50 32.35

5 Q1991  

VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN2 2:05.839 2.421:34.051:02.1630.360.63
31.80 31.89 31.78

3  1989  

BAI Anqi CHN6 2:06.6310 3.221:34.551:02.3730.170.57
32.20 32.18 32.08

3  1993  

MARIA FERNANDA Gonzalez MEX6 2:07.2311 3.821:34.561:01.9730.070.68
31.90 32.59 32.67

4  1990  

YAO Yige CHN8 2:07.4112 4.001:35.641:03.4230.970.72
32.45 32.22 31.77

4  1996  

MENSING Jenny GER2 2:07.5913 4.181:34.481:01.9030.270.77
31.63 32.58 33.11

5  1986  

FULLERTON Ellen AUS2 2:08.3714 4.961:35.851:03.3030.950.69
32.35 32.55 32.52

4  1992  

VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED4 2:08.5115 5.101:35.811:03.2030.590.57
32.61 32.61 32.70

3  1993  

LAPSHINA Polina RUS6 2:09.1116 5.701:35.611:02.4830.440.69
32.04 33.13 33.50

5  1995  

COLORADO HENAO Carolina COL1 2:09.8217 6.411:36.011:02.8630.190.65
32.67 33.15 33.81

3  1987  

VAN BERKEL Martina SUI9 2:10.4618 7.051:37.021:03.8331.030.68
32.80 33.19 33.44

5  1989  

ASHLEY­COOPER Jessica RSA0 2:10.5219 7.111:36.031:02.0829.290.63
32.79 33.95 34.49

5  1992  

HOHMANN Georgia GBR3 2:10.6420 7.231:37.391:03.6130.840.73
32.77 33.78 33.25

3  1994  

AMANOVA Ranohon UZB2 2:11.1421 7.731:38.271:05.1531.430.72
33.72 33.12 32.87

2  1994  

STEINEGGER Jördis AUT9 2:11.1622 7.751:37.791:04.5231.280.73
33.24 33.27 33.37

4  1983  

HAFSTRÖM Sandra SWE1 2:11.3523 7.941:37.061:03.6230.870.74
32.75 33.44 34.29

5  1991  

NGUYEN Thi Anh Vien VIE8 2:12.9224 9.511:39.591:05.3731.350.75
34.02 34.22 33.33

3  1996  
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Event 19
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:14

Women's 200m Backstroke
200m Dos Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

ROLKO Sarah LUX9 2:13.0425 9.631:39.611:05.4631.370.71
34.09 34.15 33.43

3  1994  

SARIKAYA Hazal TUR5 2:13.1726 9.761:38.461:04.3931.150.64
33.24 34.07 34.71

2  1996  

LINDBORG Ida SWE7 2:13.8327 10.421:39.151:04.8731.280.67
33.59 34.28 34.68

4  1994  

RUDENKO Yekaterina KAZ2 2:13.8728 10.461:39.451:04.6731.450.73
33.22 34.78 34.42

1  1994  

ZEREN Halime Zulal TUR0 2:14.4829 11.071:40.521:05.6631.870.70
33.79 34.86 33.96

4  1995  

PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA3 2:15.6730 12.261:41.131:06.5231.590.82
34.93 34.61 34.54

2  1996  

MAGNER Agata POL0 2:16.5331 13.121:41.541:06.3132.280.80
34.03 35.23 34.99

3  1997  

REMERSARO Ines URU6 2:17.6732 14.261:43.251:07.8632.700.67
35.16 35.39 34.42

2  1992  

YOSAPUTRA Yessy INA4 2:17.8733 14.461:43.251:08.0932.850.63
35.24 35.16 34.62

2  1994  

WONGVAT Araya THA1 2:20.0634 16.651:43.001:06.0431.220.62
34.82 36.96 37.06

2  1996  

VONG Erica Man Wai MAC8 2:20.4535 17.041:44.761:08.5132.680.59
35.83 36.25 35.69

2  1997  

TALISA ERWAN Lanoe KEN9 2:22.3636 18.951:48.131:10.8633.920.69
36.94 37.27 34.23

2  1994  

RAMIREZ Monica AND7 2:24.2837 20.871:47.851:10.9234.270.63
36.65 36.93 36.43

2  1993  

KUAN Weng I MAC4 2:27.1838 23.771:49.181:11.2333.590.59
37.64 37.95 38.00

1  1990  

RAHEEM Kimiko Shihara SRI0 2:27.5139 24.101:47.181:08.3632.680.75
35.68 38.82 40.33

2  1999  

FILS RABETSARA Aina Estellah MAD3 2:32.2740 28.861:53.201:13.4135.100.70
38.31 39.79 39.07

1  1994  

ANITA ZAHRA Field KEN5 2:36.2741 32.861:53.251:11.2433.250.70
37.99 42.01 43.02

1  1999  

PINTO SEQUERA Jeserik Andreina VEN6 DNS1  1990  

TORRELLAS VALECILLOS E. VEN7 DNS1  1993  

ROMANO Megan USA7 DNS3  1991  

TCHORZ Alicja POL1 DNS4  1992  

PRINSLOO Karin RSA8 DNS5  1989  

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 20
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:32

Men's 50m Butterfly
50m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 20

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 21.80 DEIBLER Steffen GER Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
CR 22.40 SUBIRATS Albert VEN Dubai (UAE) 18 DEC 2010

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

SANTOS Nicholas BRA4 22.401 =CR0.6314 Q1980
LE CLOS Chad RSA3 22.782 0.380.7214 Q1992
TSURKIN Yauhen BLR5 22.933 0.530.6312 Q1990
WU Peng CHN3 22.964 0.560.681 Q1987
GOVOROV Andrii UKR5 22.985 0.580.7014 Q1992
MANKOC Peter SLO9 23.056 0.650.6814 Q1978
DUNFORD Jason Edward KEN5 23.077 0.670.7213 Q1986
SHIELDS Thomas USA6 23.077 0.670.8013 Q1991
VERLINDEN Joeri NED3 23.119 0.710.7212 Q1988
BOUSQUET Frédérick FRA4 23.1810 0.780.7012 Q1981
ALMEIDA Kaio BRA3 23.2111 0.810.6513 Q1984
HEERSBRANDT François BEL6 23.2212 0.820.7114 Q1989
HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI PAR8 23.2713 0.870.7213 Q1986
MURPHY Barry IRL8 23.5214 1.120.6614 Q1985
SASSOT Romain FRA2 23.5315 1.130.6013 Q1986
KOPTELOV Evgeny RUS2 23.5716 1.170.7412 Q1993
SCHOOLING Joseph Isaac SIN0 23.5817 1.180.6814  1995
BASLAKOV Iskender TUR2 23.6118 1.210.7314  1990
MCLEOD Joshua TRI7 23.6319 1.230.6714  1990
RIVOLTA Matteo ITA1 23.7420 1.340.6513  1991
TUNE Garth RSA6 23.7721 1.370.6011  1989
RAMIREZ CARRANZA Daniel MEX1 23.8222 1.420.5711  1992
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU8 23.8623 1.460.692  1990
CHANG Gyucheol KOR8 23.8623 1.460.6411  1992
PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav RUS9 23.8623 1.460.6812  1993
PULAI Bence HUN1 23.9226 1.520.6514  1991
SHIOURA Shinri JPN1 23.9327 1.530.7310  1991
SIMPSON Cameron NZL3 23.9728 1.570.6911  1986
VUKIC Mihael CRO0 23.9728 1.570.7312  1994
HERNANDEZ MEDINA Alex CUB2 23.9830 1.580.6511  1993
IRVINE Grant AUS8 24.0131 1.610.7012  1991
LAZUKA Yevgeniy AZE9 24.0432 1.640.7113  1989
ALLEN Coleman CAN9 24.0833 1.680.6911  1993
TRANDAFIR Norbert ROU5 24.1034 1.700.6910  1988
CHEN Yin CHN4 24.1235 1.720.592  1986
MANDEL Alon ISR7 24.2136 1.810.6612  1988
TAKACS Krisztian HUN7 24.2337 1.830.6411  1985
VERNER Martin CZE5 24.2938 1.890.6611  1980
HIRAI Kenta JPN6 24.3039 1.900.6412  1994
PLEVKO Tomas CZE0 24.3140 1.910.6713  1991
GIDER Ozan TUR3 24.4441 2.040.7410  1990
GOSSLAND Thomas CAN4 24.4542 2.050.6610  1989
HOANG Quy Phuoc VIE1 24.5343 2.130.6512  1993
CHETCUTI Andrew MLT9 24.5644 2.160.5810  1992
CRESCIMBENI Emmanuel PER3 24.6445 2.240.658  1990
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Event 20
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:32

Men's 50m Butterfly
50m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST8 24.6546 2.250.649  1993
ASGARI Afshin IRI0 24.7947 2.390.6810  1991
HSU Chi­Chieh TPE2 24.8448 2.440.649  1988
BELZA Joaquin ARG4 24.8849 2.480.7311  1983
GUDMUNDSSON Orri Freyr ISL1 25.0350 2.630.699  1992
LOBO MARTINEZ Jose PAR4 25.0651 2.660.668  1988
VYOMBO Ramadhan Abdallah KEN6 25.0852 2.680.7210  1983
KOBAKHIDZE Teimuraz GEO4 25.2253 2.820.669  1995
KALAF Radhames DOM9 25.2354 2.830.659  1990
LAO Kuan Fong MAC6 25.2555 2.850.699  1987
NG Kai Wee Rainer SIN7 25.2555 2.850.6510  1992
IZBISCIUC Pavel MDA0 25.2657 2.860.679  1995
KLZIE Ayman SYR6 25.3058 2.900.762  1993
RALEFY Anthonny Sitraka MAD1 25.4559 3.050.632  1995
BARAHONA Roy HON2 25.5260 3.120.658  1986
MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM6 25.5761 3.170.728  1996
RUTHERFURD Andrew BOL9 25.6362 3.230.647  1988
OPUAKPO Samson NGR5 25.7263 3.320.708  1986
WYNTER Timothy JAM8 25.7464 3.340.7810  1996
GUNN Sean ZIM0 25.7965 3.390.647  1993
TODD Adrian BOT5 25.8466 3.440.621  1994
ATTELLESEY Ahmad LBA2 25.9167 3.510.737  1995
MOHAMMED Al Ghafri UAE7 25.9468 3.540.619  1987
BATSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL9 26.1869 3.780.678  1986
CUÑAT Oriol AND7 26.2370 3.830.786  1992
SIO Ka Kun MAC4 26.2671 3.860.697  1990
LOURENÇO Valdo MOZ8 26.2671 3.860.728  1992
SANDERSON James GIB3 26.3173 3.910.707  1993
GOVEIA Ralph Wesley ZAM6 26.3474 3.940.636  1996
MEDRANO MEDINA Fernando NCA1 26.3675 3.960.717  1988
CHOKSHI Rahul Monal IND8 26.4376 4.030.737  1994
HARDING Julian MLT1 26.4477 4.040.688  1996
ROLA Nuno ANG6 26.4578 4.050.667  1983
NIANE Abdoul Khadre Mbaye SEN5 26.5379 4.130.669  1988
KROVYAKOV Sergey TKM5 26.5680 4.160.787  1991
SIMPSON Esau GRN4 26.8181 4.410.685  1990
TANJI Mbeh CMR0 26.8282 4.420.6711  1993
YOUSIF Omar BRN0 26.8683 4.460.788  1990
VAN DER COLFF David BOT5 26.9684 4.560.666  1997
KAWALE Stanford Gore PNG8 27.0285 4.620.646  1995
ELAISA Paul FIJ0 27.0486 4.640.616  1994
JULIEN Brice LCA1 27.2487 4.840.665  1992
HEMED HILAL Hilal TAN2 27.2588 4.850.716  1986
MITHQAL Omar JOR7 27.2588 4.850.858  1993
VIKTORA Adam SEY1 27.3290 4.920.816  1996
ARKANIYA Zaur AZE4 27.5091 5.100.736  1997
HRAMTSOV Roman TKM0 27.6192 5.210.845  1994
AHMED MOHAMED ABRO DJI8 27.6793 5.270.743  1995
PAYNE Tepaia Zac COK9 27.8894 5.480.746  1983
SYLLA Alassane CIV5 27.9295 5.520.785  1995
AKCAYLI Tolga VIN4 28.0296 5.620.704  1993
MWEETWA Milimo ZAM8 28.0697 5.660.735  1989

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 20
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:32

Men's 50m Butterfly
50m Papillon Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

ALI BABA Khalid BRN5 28.1198 5.710.664  1996
HARRIS Giordan MHL6 28.3099 5.900.695  1993
DEMUUL Erdenemunkh MGL7 28.38100 5.980.725  1995
ANDREWS C. COK2 28.50101 6.100.705  1997
SEGUINA Joseph GUY6 28.56102 6.160.704  1994
THIHA Aung MYA4 28.61103 6.210.731  1993
QUICK Oliver GIB3 28.69104 6.290.786  1990
GAIRA Conrad UGA7 28.91105 6.510.734  1986
GASKIN Hannibal GUY2 28.94106 6.540.594  1997
SOUMARE Mamadou Amara MLI0 29.13107 6.730.742  1992
ADNAN Mohamed Muthasim MDV3 29.22108 6.820.695  1997
AL­KUWARI Abdulrahman QAT9 29.39109 6.990.795  1999
ALIZODA Umarkhon TJK1 29.45110 7.050.744  1990
ALEKSI Franc ALB0 29.48111 7.080.824  1998
SOUVANNALA Saylom LAO8 30.49112 8.090.674  1989
TAMASESE Jamal SAM4 30.91113 8.510.763  1996
KHAKIMOV Mukhammad TJK6 31.61114 9.210.733  1993
KITURURU Adam David TAN3 32.32115 9.920.662  1992
IMANIRAGUHA Eloi RWA7 32.92116 10.520.711  
JOSEPH Chavez VIN7 34.73117 12.330.813  
MARAH Sorie SLE1 DNS1  1978
MOHAMED Abdourahman DJI2 DNS2  1993
CZERNIAK Konrad POL5 DNS2  1989
CHAOILI Aonzoudine COM1 DNS3  1990
YOUSSOUF Athoumani COM2 DNS3  1983
KALFO Ayoub SUD3 DNS3  1989
QUAYE Ralph Benjamin Teiko GHA5 DNS3  1993
AWIZOBA Essossimana TOG9 DNS3  1978
KIMURA Kensuke NMA3 DNS4  1996
ANKU Kofi Komla GHA9 DNS4  1977
AGUIAR João ANG7 DNS7  1983
LOCHTE Ryan USA2 DNS10  1984
MUÑOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP4 DNS13  1988
HETLAND Aleksander NOR7 DNS13  1982
BEALE Moris SLE2 DSQ1  1988
OSMAN Kamara SLE6 DSQ1  1987
NGONDO Moise COD7 DSQ2  1993
ALJAND Martti EST0 DSQ3  1987
S. P. NAIR Sarma IND3 DSQ9  1989

LEGEND
CR DNS DSQ QChampionship record Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase
R.T. =Reaction time Equal record

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 21
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:56

Women's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 21

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 1:02.70 SONI Rebecca USA Manchester (GBR) 19 DEC 200930.08

CR 1:03.98 SONI Rebecca USA Dubai (UAE) 18 DEC 201030.59

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU5 1:04.691  30.560.61
34.13

7 Q1997

PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN4 1:04.732 0.04  31.370.72
33.36

6 Q1989

KATSOULIS Sarah AUS5 1:04.763 0.07  30.760.68
34.00

6 Q1984

HARDY Jessica USA4 1:05.044 0.35  30.770.68
34.27

7 Q1987

ATKINSON Alia JAM4 1:05.265 0.57  30.870.69
34.39

5 Q1988

JOHANSSON Jennie SWE5 1:06.106 1.41  31.170.81
34.93

5 Q1988

CHOCOVA Petra CZE3 1:06.167 1.47  31.290.75
34.87

6 Q1986

MARSHALL Samantha AUS6 1:06.328 1.63  31.230.77
35.09

5 Q1992

EJDERVIK Rebecca SWE6 1:06.459 1.76  30.840.70
35.61

6 Q1987

GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse TUR7 1:06.6110 1.92  31.320.72
35.29

6 Q1989

VAN BEILEN Tera CAN6 1:06.7411 2.05  31.450.74
35.29

7 Q1993

ARTEMEVA Valentina RUS3 1:06.7512 2.06  31.450.67
35.30

7 Q1986

LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN2 1:06.9013 2.21  31.850.71
35.05

7 Q1995

JI Liping CHN1 1:06.9214 2.23  31.560.73
35.36

2 Q1988

ALLEN Sophie GBR7 1:06.9315 2.24  31.520.66
35.41

5 Q1992

ZHAO Jin CHN0 1:06.9816 2.29  31.250.75
35.73

6 Q1988

TEMNIKOVA Maria RUS7 1:07.1017 2.41  32.290.69
34.81

7  1995

BAUMGARDNER Ellyn USA1 1:07.1017 2.41  31.420.64
35.68

7  1990

MCCABE Martha CAN2 1:07.1219 2.43  32.120.67
35.00

5  1989

GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP3 1:07.1520 2.46  31.780.71
35.37

5  1994

KANASASHI Miku JPN8 1:07.4921 2.80  32.070.72
35.42

5  1994

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL5 1:07.5422 2.85  31.890.72
35.65

1  1991

KAWANABE Fumiko JPN2 1:07.6023 2.91  32.190.65
35.41

6  1984

MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE8 1:07.8524 3.16  32.150.81
35.70

7  1988
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Event 21
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:56

Women's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

DVARISKYTE Raminta LTU4 1:07.9725 3.28  32.430.82
35.54

4  1990

BACK Suyeon KOR0 1:08.0326 3.34  32.150.78
35.88

5  1991

BOGGIATTO Chiara ITA1 1:08.1727 3.48  32.270.69
35.90

5  1986

TRAVALON Beatriz BRA1 1:08.2128 3.52  32.370.71
35.84

6  1993

MILEY Hannah GBR6 1:08.6829 3.99  32.760.67
35.92

4  1989

SEBASTIAN Julia ARG0 1:09.2130 4.52  32.610.68
36.60

7  1993

YEO Samantha SIN5 1:09.2831 4.59  32.710.65
36.57

4  1997

RIBAKOVA Alona LAT9 1:09.2932 4.60  33.080.76
36.21

6  1991

BABOU Fanny FRA8 1:09.3433 4.65  32.730.70
36.61

6  1989

CHEN I­Chuan TPE3 1:10.1234 5.43  32.630.67
37.49

4  1991

DILEK Ceren TUR9 1:10.9135 6.22  33.160.73
37.75

5  1991

TALANOVA Daria KGZ7 1:10.9636 6.27  33.510.76
37.45

4  1995

CORSINI Miriam MOZ9 1:11.7337 7.04  33.080.70
38.65

4  1989

RIQUELME Isabel CHI1 1:12.4338 7.74  33.890.66
38.54

4  1995

JIN HUI Sin PRK8 1:12.4739 7.78  34.260.70
38.21

2  1990

LEI On Kei MAC2 1:12.9240 8.23  34.140.69
38.78

4  1991

LINDEMEIER Daniela NAM0 1:13.2341 8.54  34.570.78
38.66

4  1993

VALI­SKELTON B. PNG3 1:13.7342 9.04  34.970.77
38.76

3  1996

MILLO Michaela MLT2 1:15.7043 11.01  35.350.74
40.35

3  1995

MCCARTHY Tegan PNG1 1:16.0244 11.33  34.980.75
41.04

3  1997

KUM JONG Ho PRK4 1:17.2445 12.55  35.320.77
41.92

1  1994

CHEREBIN Oreoluwa GRN7 1:17.4046 12.71  35.420.74
41.98

3  1997

SWAN Lianna Catherine PAK6 1:18.6247 13.93  37.260.73
41.36

3  1997

TONJOR Rachael NGR8 1:18.7448 14.05  35.650.87
43.09

3  1991

CANI Patricia ALB9 1:19.0449 14.35  36.960.66
42.08

3  1996

ARCOT VIJAYKUMAR Jayaveena IND5 1:20.1050 15.41  37.460.96
42.64

3  1998

SAILI Monica SAM4 1:20.6651 15.97  37.710.76
42.95

2  1997

IMSIROVIC Bonita BOT8 1:20.7652 16.07  37.050.65
43.71

4  1995

BANDEY Anum PAK0 1:20.9753 16.28  38.310.95
42.66

3  1997

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 21
14 DEC 2012 ­ 10:56

Women's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

AMBOARATIANA Domoinanavalona MAD7 1:21.7854 17.09  38.810.79
42.97

2  1998

VELIYEVA Keyik TKM6 1:24.7955 20.10  38.630.89
46.16

2  1990

JOACHIM Shne VIN3 1:24.8656 20.17  38.360.80
46.50

2  2000

GASKIN Athena GUY5 1:24.9457 20.25  39.100.80
45.84

2  1995

ATOIGUE Danielle GUM2 1:33.2658 28.57  43.320.83
49.94

2  1999

KENDRICK Angela MHL0 1:35.7159 31.02  43.120.65
52.59

2  1996

TOLEDO SALAZAR Mercedes VEN3 DNS  1  1989

POO CHEONG Elodie MRI4 DNS  3  1996

RASMUSSEN Kelly Terry Riber DEN9 DNS  7  1994

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW031900_74A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 14 DEC 2012 11:11 Page 3/3



Event 22
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:14

Men's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 22

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15 NOV 201250.80 1:44.73 2:38.85

CR 3:35.01 HACKETT Grant AUS Hong Kong (HKG) 1 APR 1999

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

GLAESNER Mads DEN4 3:40.891 0.717 Q1988
50m  25.80

27.66
100m  53.46

27.98
150m  1:21.44

27.87
200m  1:49.31

27.61
250m  2:16.92

27.98
300m  2:44.90

28.31
350m  3:13.21

27.68

KLUEH Michael USA4 3:41.072 0.180.736 Q1987
50m  25.92

27.70
100m  53.62

27.85
150m  1:21.47

28.06
200m  1:49.53

28.47
250m  2:18.00

28.29
300m  2:46.29

27.90
350m  3:14.19

26.88

MATHLOUTHI Ahmed TUN2 3:41.343 0.450.696 Q1989
50m  26.30

28.06
100m  54.36

27.92
150m  1:22.28

28.28
200m  1:50.56

27.32
250m  2:17.88

27.85
300m  2:45.73

27.96
350m  3:13.69

27.65

BIEDERMANN Paul GER5 3:41.404 0.510.835 Q1986
50m  26.02

27.96
100m  53.98

28.45
150m  1:22.43

28.17
200m  1:50.60

28.27
250m  2:18.87

28.09
300m  2:46.96

28.04
350m  3:15.00

26.40

STANLEY Matthew NZL3 3:41.595 0.700.756 Q1992
50m  26.26

27.81
100m  54.07

27.90
150m  1:21.97

27.79
200m  1:49.76

28.15
250m  2:17.91

28.30
300m  2:46.21

28.11
350m  3:14.32

27.27

NIELSEN Anders Lie DEN8 3:41.806 0.910.697 Q1991
50m  25.82

27.79
100m  53.61

28.20
150m  1:21.81

28.20
200m  1:50.01

28.11
250m  2:18.12

28.37
300m  2:46.49

27.84
350m  3:14.33

27.47

HAO Yun CHN7 3:42.137 1.240.651 Q1995
50m  25.04

27.84
100m  52.88

28.21
150m  1:21.09

28.24
200m  1:49.33

28.10
250m  2:17.43

28.35
300m  2:45.78

28.38
350m  3:14.16

27.97

JOENSEN Pal FAR4 3:42.438 1.540.715 Q1990
50m  26.01

27.86
100m  53.87

28.07
150m  1:21.94

28.11
200m  1:50.05

27.97
250m  2:18.02

28.25
300m  2:46.27

28.43
350m  3:14.70

27.73

D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell ITA3 3:42.499 1.600.695  1995
50m  26.57

28.51
100m  55.08

28.73
150m  1:23.81

28.95
200m  1:52.76

28.59
250m  2:21.35

27.62
300m  2:48.97

27.36
350m  3:16.33

26.16

BROWN Devon Myles RSA0 3:42.7610 1.870.727  1992
50m  25.90

28.05
100m  53.95

28.05
150m  1:22.00

28.03
200m  1:50.03

27.94
250m  2:17.97

28.36
300m  2:46.33

28.41
350m  3:14.74

28.02

DETTI Gabriele ITA5 3:42.9711 2.080.796  1994
50m  26.08

28.07
100m  54.15

28.25
150m  1:22.40

28.34
200m  1:50.74

28.29
250m  2:19.03

28.36
300m  2:47.39

28.26
350m  3:15.65

27.32

POLISHCHUK Mikhail RUS3 3:43.0512 2.160.747  1989
50m  25.84

27.73
100m  53.57

28.30
150m  1:21.87

28.27
200m  1:50.14

28.57
250m  2:18.71

28.84
300m  2:47.55

28.18
350m  3:15.73

27.32

FROLOV Sergii UKR6 3:43.2913 2.400.816  1992
50m  26.27

28.10
100m  54.37

28.48
150m  1:22.85

28.50
200m  1:51.35

28.22
250m  2:19.57

28.14
300m  2:47.71

28.40
350m  3:16.11

27.18

SELIN Alexander RUS6 3:43.5214 2.630.847  1988
50m  26.04

28.02
100m  54.06

28.16
150m  1:22.22

28.53
200m  1:50.75

28.31
250m  2:19.06

28.44
300m  2:47.50

28.30
350m  3:15.80

27.72

LLOYD Ieuan GBR7 3:43.7015 2.810.725  1993
50m  25.83

28.31
100m  54.14

28.56
150m  1:22.70

28.52
200m  1:51.22

28.19
250m  2:19.41

28.15
300m  2:47.56

28.24
350m  3:15.80

27.90

HARRISON Jordan AUS2 3:43.8816 2.990.685  1995
50m  26.52

28.71
100m  55.23

28.72
150m  1:23.95

28.68
200m  1:52.63

28.38
250m  2:21.01

28.20
300m  2:49.21

27.79
350m  3:17.00

26.88

MEICHTRY Dominik SUI5 3:44.0917 3.200.667  1984
50m  25.83

28.05
100m  53.88

28.26
150m  1:22.14

28.26
200m  1:50.40

28.00
250m  2:18.40

28.31
300m  2:46.71

28.90
350m  3:15.61

28.48
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Event 22
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:14

Men's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

FEELEY Ryan USA9 3:44.2218 3.330.746  1991
50m  26.68

28.62
100m  55.30

28.71
150m  1:24.01

28.31
200m  1:52.32

27.82
250m  2:20.14

27.70
300m  2:47.84

28.09
350m  3:15.93

28.29

KILLEY Jarrod AUS7 3:44.4619 3.570.687  1991
50m  25.27

28.01
100m  53.28

28.34
150m  1:21.62

28.75
200m  1:50.37

28.24
250m  2:18.61

28.86
300m  2:47.47

28.70
350m  3:16.17

28.29

HIDAKA Fumiya JPN2 3:44.5620 3.670.677  1994
50m  26.25

28.40
100m  54.65

28.94
150m  1:23.59

28.84
200m  1:52.43

28.48
250m  2:20.91

28.32
300m  2:49.23

27.95
350m  3:17.18

27.38

TAKIGUCHI Yohei JPN0 3:45.7721 4.880.725  1992
50m  26.65

28.66
100m  55.31

29.07
150m  1:24.38

29.05
200m  1:53.43

28.57
250m  2:22.00

28.34
300m  2:50.34

28.30
350m  3:18.64

27.13

JACKSON Ewan NZL6 3:46.0022 5.110.745  1993
50m  26.05

28.65
100m  54.70

28.82
150m  1:23.52

28.79
200m  1:52.31

28.58
250m  2:20.89

28.50
300m  2:49.39

28.73
350m  3:18.12

27.88

GYURTA Gergely HUN1 3:47.1923 6.300.706  1991
50m  26.02

28.24
100m  54.26

28.42
150m  1:22.68

28.62
200m  1:51.30

28.70
250m  2:20.00

29.03
300m  2:49.03

29.33
350m  3:18.36

28.83

RAKOS Patrik HUN8 3:47.5624 6.670.786  1992
50m  27.09

28.81
100m  55.90

28.67
150m  1:24.57

28.85
200m  1:53.42

28.69
250m  2:22.11

28.80
300m  2:50.91

28.54
350m  3:19.45

28.11

MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL2 3:47.8325 6.940.694  1993
50m  26.73

28.62
100m  55.35

28.78
150m  1:24.13

28.94
200m  1:53.07

28.84
250m  2:21.91

29.02
300m  2:50.93

29.04
350m  3:19.97

27.86

PEREYRA Juan Martin ARG9 3:48.2926 7.400.627  1980
50m  26.31

28.39
100m  54.70

28.91
150m  1:23.61

28.96
200m  1:52.57

28.54
250m  2:21.11

28.95
300m  2:50.06

29.11
350m  3:19.17

29.12

KARAP Nezir TUR4 3:48.5627 7.670.784  1994
50m  26.47

28.66
100m  55.13

29.15
150m  1:24.28

29.32
200m  1:53.60

29.10
250m  2:22.70

29.05
300m  2:51.75

28.91
350m  3:20.66

27.90

GONCHAROV Anton UKR5 3:48.6228 7.730.694  1990
50m  26.59

28.77
100m  55.36

29.04
150m  1:24.40

29.31
200m  1:53.71

29.13
250m  2:22.84

29.09
300m  2:51.93

28.77
350m  3:20.70

27.92

PANNIER Anthony FRA7 3:48.7029 7.810.766  1988
50m  26.47

28.53
100m  55.00

28.69
150m  1:23.69

28.83
200m  1:52.52

29.02
250m  2:21.54

29.23
300m  2:50.77

29.48
350m  3:20.25

28.45

RENWICK Robert GBR1 3:49.1730 8.280.685  1988
50m  26.61

28.96
100m  55.57

28.96
150m  1:24.53

29.23
200m  1:53.76

28.81
250m  2:22.57

28.60
300m  2:51.17

29.03
350m  3:20.20

28.97

NAGY Richard SVK0 3:49.3831 8.490.736  1993
50m  26.41

28.61
100m  55.02

29.13
150m  1:24.15

29.32
200m  1:53.47

29.07
250m  2:22.54

29.04
300m  2:51.58

29.22
350m  3:20.80

28.58

YILDIRIMER Ediz TUR7 3:49.4532 8.560.694  1993
50m  26.84

28.63
100m  55.47

29.19
150m  1:24.66

29.28
200m  1:53.94

29.46
250m  2:23.40

29.41
300m  2:52.81

28.87
350m  3:21.68

27.77

ZHYHARAU Uladzimir BLR4 3:49.6333 8.740.761  1992
50m  27.02

28.44
100m  55.46

28.96
150m  1:24.42

29.10
200m  1:53.52

29.38
250m  2:22.90

29.36
300m  2:52.26

29.49
350m  3:21.75

27.88

PU Wenjie CHN1 3:49.8634 8.970.641  1993
50m  26.39

29.64
100m  56.03

29.75
150m  1:25.78

29.48
200m  1:55.26

29.29
250m  2:24.55

29.02
300m  2:53.57

28.63
350m  3:22.20

27.66

PEREZ VERTTI Arturo MEX3 3:51.3035 10.410.774  1991
50m  27.45

29.30
100m  56.75

29.06
150m  1:25.81

29.23
200m  1:55.04

29.08
250m  2:24.12

29.48
300m  2:53.60

29.15
350m  3:22.75

28.55

HAJDER Ensar BIH2 3:51.6936 10.800.751  1991
50m  27.25

29.25
100m  56.50

29.77
150m  1:26.27

29.76
200m  1:56.03

29.62
250m  2:25.65

29.78
300m  2:55.43

29.32
350m  3:24.75

26.94

REVISHVILI Irakli GEO9 3:54.5637 13.670.684  1989
50m  25.76

28.44
100m  54.20

29.27
150m  1:23.47

30.14
200m  1:53.61

29.85
250m  2:23.46

30.36
300m  2:53.82

30.48
350m  3:24.30

30.26

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 22
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:14

Men's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

NAIDICH Martin ARG9 3:54.7638 13.870.725  1990
50m  26.60

29.27
100m  55.87

29.57
150m  1:25.44

29.69
200m  1:55.13

29.82
250m  2:24.95

30.18
300m  2:55.13

30.36
350m  3:25.49

29.27

BLAZEVSKI Marko MKD3 3:56.3239 15.430.723  1992
50m  27.82

29.74
100m  57.56

30.06
150m  1:27.62

29.81
200m  1:57.43

29.43
250m  2:26.86

29.78
300m  2:56.64

30.20
350m  3:26.84

29.48

ABEYSINGHE Matthew Duncan SRI6 3:56.7940 15.900.654  1996
50m  27.35

29.08
100m  56.43

29.91
150m  1:26.34

30.00
200m  1:56.34

29.92
250m  2:26.26

30.12
300m  2:56.38

30.24
350m  3:26.62

30.17

MORALES Yeziel PUR0 3:57.8541 16.960.664  1996
50m  26.86

29.47
100m  56.33

29.93
150m  1:26.26

30.63
200m  1:56.89

30.76
250m  2:27.65

30.61
300m  2:58.26

30.25
350m  3:28.51

29.34

SLEPCHENKO Aleksander KGZ8 3:59.5842 18.690.974  1992
50m  26.91

29.05
100m  55.96

29.92
150m  1:25.88

30.24
200m  1:56.12

30.67
250m  2:26.79

31.36
300m  2:58.15

31.06
350m  3:29.21

30.37

ACOSTA JIMENEZ Marcelo Alberto ESA0 4:00.2243 19.330.773  1996
50m  27.04

30.28
100m  57.32

30.66
150m  1:27.98

30.90
200m  1:58.88

30.50
250m  2:29.38

31.39
300m  3:00.77

30.67
350m  3:31.44

28.78

MAKSI Welliam SYR2 4:00.6244 19.730.613  1994
50m  28.13

30.01
100m  58.14

30.46
150m  1:28.60

30.69
200m  1:59.29

30.46
250m  2:29.75

30.57
300m  3:00.32

30.68
350m  3:31.00

29.62

AMILOV Sobitjon UZB1 4:01.3145 20.420.734  1990
50m  27.23

28.96
100m  56.19

29.62
150m  1:25.81

30.09
200m  1:55.90

30.88
250m  2:26.78

31.38
300m  2:58.16

32.11
350m  3:30.27

31.04

HADJICONSTANTINOU Iacovos CYP6 4:01.3746 20.480.773  1994
50m  27.92

30.16
100m  58.08

30.92
150m  1:29.00

31.04
200m  2:00.04

30.91
250m  2:30.95

30.92
300m  3:01.87

30.58
350m  3:32.45

28.92

TURSUNOV Khurshidjon UZB4 4:02.6247 21.730.913  1994
50m  26.87

30.27
100m  57.14

30.68
150m  1:27.82

30.93
200m  1:58.75

31.56
250m  2:30.31

31.86
300m  3:02.17

31.46
350m  3:33.63

28.99

MONGE Jesus PER5 4:02.9448 22.050.733  1995
50m  27.39

30.11
100m  57.50

30.96
150m  1:28.46

30.86
200m  1:59.32

31.07
250m  2:30.39

31.42
300m  3:01.81

31.23
350m  3:33.04

29.90

CARUANA DINGLI Edward MLT8 4:06.3049 25.410.813  1992
50m  27.71

30.49
100m  58.20

31.75
150m  1:29.95

32.07
200m  2:02.02

31.73
250m  2:33.75

31.94
300m  3:05.69

30.82
350m  3:36.51

29.79

BAQLEH Khader JOR6 4:10.7750 29.880.762  1998
50m  28.74

31.28
100m  1:00.02

31.63
150m  1:31.65

31.92
200m  2:03.57

32.71
250m  2:36.28

32.50
300m  3:08.78

31.70
350m  3:40.48

30.29

SELBY Christian BAR7 4:11.7951 30.900.733  1997
50m  27.88

30.95
100m  58.83

31.50
150m  1:30.33

32.10
200m  2:02.43

32.23
250m  2:34.66

32.62
300m  3:07.28

32.74
350m  3:40.02

31.77

ELAISA Paul FIJ4 4:12.1652 31.270.612  1994
50m  28.55

31.52
100m  1:00.07

32.76
150m  1:32.83

32.90
200m  2:05.73

31.98
250m  2:37.71

32.74
300m  3:10.45

31.99
350m  3:42.44

29.72

DELIE Quinton NAM1 4:12.6153 31.720.733  1992
50m  28.10

30.69
100m  58.79

31.85
150m  1:30.64

32.54
200m  2:03.18

32.99
250m  2:36.17

33.34
300m  3:09.51

32.15
350m  3:41.66

30.95

VIKTORA Adam SEY5 4:15.3154 34.420.792  1996
50m  28.26

31.45
100m  59.71

32.54
150m  1:32.25

32.35
200m  2:04.60

32.86
250m  2:37.46

33.18
300m  3:10.64

32.80
350m  3:43.44

31.87

MEDRANO MEDINA Fernando NCA9 4:17.6655 36.770.693  1988
50m  29.64

32.25
100m  1:01.89

33.17
150m  1:35.06

33.10
200m  2:08.16

32.39
250m  2:40.55

32.23
300m  3:12.78

32.71
350m  3:45.49

32.17

ALI Bakr Salam IRQ3 4:18.4056 37.510.712  1998
50m  29.41

31.84
100m  1:01.25

32.68
150m  1:33.93

33.34
200m  2:07.27

32.34
250m  2:39.61

33.73
300m  3:13.34

32.60
350m  3:45.94

32.46

LIM Anderson Chee Wei BRU2 4:23.3757 42.480.682  1995
50m  29.01

31.66
100m  1:00.67

33.27
150m  1:33.94

33.34
200m  2:07.28

33.72
250m  2:41.00

34.32
300m  3:15.32

34.43
350m  3:49.75

33.62

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 22
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:14

Men's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

HUSSAIN Israr PAK1 4:26.1458 45.250.882  1986
50m  30.38

32.36
100m  1:02.74

33.60
150m  1:36.34

33.98
200m  2:10.32

34.62
250m  2:44.94

35.22
300m  3:20.16

34.15
350m  3:54.31

31.83

ALEKSI Franc ALB7 4:31.2659 50.370.852  1998
50m  30.44

33.93
100m  1:04.37

34.63
150m  1:39.00

34.96
200m  2:13.96

35.16
250m  2:49.12

35.03
300m  3:24.15

35.03
350m  3:59.18

32.08

GURUNG Sirish NEP9 4:37.4160 56.520.662  1998
50m  30.72

33.97
100m  1:04.69

35.08
150m  1:39.77

35.43
200m  2:15.20

36.01
250m  2:51.21

35.99
300m  3:27.20

35.99
350m  4:03.19

34.22

AL­KHULAIFI Noah QAT0 4:37.5961 56.700.732  1999
50m  31.33

34.48
100m  1:05.81

35.05
150m  1:40.86

35.25
200m  2:16.11

35.55
250m  2:51.66

35.48
300m  3:27.14

35.77
350m  4:02.91

34.68

FARHAN Farhan BRN8 4:46.6062 1:05.710.622  1996
50m  29.83

33.94
100m  1:03.77

36.03
150m  1:39.80

36.76
200m  2:16.56

37.71
250m  2:54.27

38.28
300m  3:32.55

37.98
350m  4:10.53

36.07

SYLVESTER Nikolas VIN3 DNF0.721  2000
50m  35.29

42.22
100m  1:17.51

42.56
150m  2:00.07

44.07
200m  2:44.14

42.91
250m  3:27.05

43.26
300m  4:10.31

43.29
350m  4:53.60

HALBICH Storm VIN5 DNF0.661  1998
50m  35.21

39.70
100m  1:14.91

40.82
150m  1:55.73

41.23
200m  2:36.96

43.68
250m  3:20.64

43.31
300m  4:03.95

39.65
350m  4:43.60

GOMEZ PEREZ Alejandro Javier VEN6 DNS1  1985

SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz POL8 DNS5  1987

ZABOROWSKI Filip POL1 DNS7  1994

LEGEND
DNF DNS Q R.T.Did not finish Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 23
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:53

Men's 200m Individual Medley
200m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 23

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 1:50.08 LOCHTE Ryan USA Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 201024.07 51.42 1:23.49

CR 1:50.08 LOCHTE Ryan USA Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 201024.07 51.42 1:23.49

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

LOCHTE Ryan USA4 1:53.311 1:26.3452.8124.700.68
28.11 33.53 26.97

4 Q1984  

TO Kenneth AUS5 1:53.572 0.261:25.7452.9824.390.67
28.59 32.76 27.83

6 Q1992  

SETO Daiya JPN4 1:54.413 1.101:26.5553.7124.980.60
28.73 32.84 27.86

6 Q1994  

CSEH Laszlo HUN4 1:54.504 1.191:26.8652.8124.880.76
27.93 34.05 27.64

5 Q1985  

DWYER Conor USA3 1:54.675 1.361:26.8854.0125.050.66
28.96 32.87 27.79

4 Q1989  

SJÖDIN Simon SWE2 1:54.906 1.591:26.9354.2225.200.72
29.02 32.71 27.97

5 Q1986  

CARVALHO Diogo POR6 1:55.147 1.831:26.7953.5925.110.69
28.48 33.20 28.35

6 Q1988  

HAGINO Kosuke JPN5 1:55.418 2.101:27.5254.0325.650.70
28.38 33.49 27.89

5 Q1994  

NEVO Gal ISR5 1:55.729 2.411:26.9653.9625.060.61
28.90 33.00 28.76

4  1987  

MAHONEY Travis AUS3 1:55.9810 2.671:27.7753.6725.490.70
28.18 34.10 28.21

6  1990  

SWITKOWSKI Jan POL1 1:56.1611 2.851:28.6355.1825.560.66
29.62 33.45 27.53

4  1994  

VERRASZTO David HUN6 1:56.2212 2.911:27.6254.6825.270.76
29.41 32.94 28.60

4  1988  

LIU Weijia CHN0 1:56.6413 3.331:29.1055.0125.480.61
29.53 34.09 27.54

4  1986  

DERLYUGOV Aleksey UZB1 1:57.5114 4.201:29.1154.8625.240.84
29.62 34.25 28.40

5  1991  

VAZAIOS Andreas GRE8 1:57.9015 4.591:29.1354.8225.400.71
29.42 34.31 28.77

5  1994  

MALY Jakub AUT7 1:57.9816 4.671:28.4355.0825.490.72
29.59 33.35 29.55

4  1992  

SKAANING Daniel DEN7 1:58.0717 4.761:29.8655.6525.810.60
29.84 34.21 28.21

6  1993  

LUKAS Räuftlin SUI5 1:58.0918 4.781:29.5754.9826.070.77
28.91 34.59 28.52

3  1989  

SANKOVICH Pavel BLR2 1:58.2119 4.901:29.4155.0625.580.75
29.48 34.35 28.80

4  1990  

ZHILIN Dmitry RUS2 1:58.2420 4.931:29.3355.5225.320.70
30.20 33.81 28.91

6  1990  

PAVONI Roberto GBR0 1:58.3621 5.051:30.0456.0025.730.66
30.27 34.04 28.32

5  1991  

POPRAWA Michal POL0 1:58.3822 5.071:30.2054.7725.250.69
29.52 35.43 28.18

6  1994  

SUVORAU Yury BLR7 1:58.4323 5.121:30.0156.0925.850.72
30.24 33.92 28.42

5  1991  

TAPP John Bernard CAN2 1:58.4524 5.141:29.8855.8025.760.73
30.04 34.08 28.57

3  1988  
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Event 23
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:53

Men's 200m Individual Medley
200m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

ANDRUSENKO Viatcheslav RUS6 1:58.6925 5.381:31.4055.9925.760.73
30.23 35.41 27.29

5  1992  

MEYER Michael RSA8 1:59.4526 6.141:30.6055.6825.990.70
29.69 34.92 28.85

4  1992  

SIMON Thiago BRA3 1:59.6827 6.371:29.9455.4225.500.74
29.92 34.52 29.74

5  1990  

LLOYD Ieuan GBR9 1:59.9028 6.591:32.3257.2026.270.73
30.93 35.12 27.58

6  1993  

MRABET Taki TUN8 1:59.9229 6.611:30.7956.1125.640.69
30.47 34.68 29.13

6  1989  

BROMER Victor DEN1 1:59.9530 6.641:30.7955.2125.080.64
30.13 35.58 29.16

6  1993  

MEIER Christoph LIE4 2:01.2531 7.941:31.9558.3626.780.76
31.58 33.59 29.30

3  1993  

QUAH Zheng Wen SIN1 2:02.4332 9.121:34.3057.2026.300.70
30.90 37.10 28.13

3  1996  

DANILOV Vasilii KGZ9 2:03.2633 9.951:33.8258.8927.130.71
31.76 34.93 29.44

5  1988  

KLZIE Ayman SYR6 2:03.8934 10.581:34.6757.8026.570.80
31.23 36.87 29.22

3  1993  

GOMEZ Jean Luis DOM7 2:04.1835 10.871:34.3857.7426.650.62
31.09 36.64 29.80

3  1990  

PANG Sheng Jun SIN3 2:04.3036 10.991:35.3359.7227.420.69
32.30 35.61 28.97

3  1992  

JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar IND8 2:05.6237 12.311:34.9958.7927.460.71
31.33 36.20 30.63

3  1990  

WONG Eliebenezer San Jose NMA5 2:05.8438 12.531:36.031:00.6326.700.69
33.93 35.40 29.81

2  1991  

NG Chun Nam Derick HKG9 2:06.0539 12.741:36.1159.3025.740.67
33.56 36.81 29.94

4  1994  

WU Peng CHN8 2:06.9940 13.681:36.731:00.6627.610.71
33.05 36.07 30.26

1  1987  

KELLER Charles Alexander PAN2 2:07.3041 13.991:37.271:00.1727.720.70
32.45 37.10 30.03

1  1994  

BENSADON Colin GIB4 2:07.8842 14.571:37.521:00.5827.530.83
33.05 36.94 30.36

2  1988  

MANI Arvind IND3 2:08.7743 15.461:37.4459.5427.210.80
32.33 37.90 31.33

2  1996  

MA'AYA Awse JOR9 2:09.3444 16.031:37.9759.0327.110.61
31.92 38.94 31.37

2  1993  

SEPULVEDA Joaquin CHI2 2:09.3545 16.041:39.711:01.9028.060.71
33.84 37.81 29.64

2  1994  

DELIE Quinton NAM0 2:10.0546 16.741:38.941:00.4626.970.73
33.49 38.48 31.11

3  1992  

ALI Ameer Adnan IRQ6 2:14.0747 20.761:42.511:02.6428.650.84
33.99 39.87 31.56

2  1996  

OBAID Al Jasmi UAE9 2:14.1448 20.831:42.651:02.4727.880.75
34.59 40.18 31.49

3  1981  

KIMURA Kensuke NMA8 2:16.1749 22.861:43.761:03.9928.440.67
35.55 39.77 32.41

2  1996  

DEMUUL Erdenemunkh MGL4 2:18.0050 24.691:43.561:03.4129.180.73
34.23 40.15 34.44

1  1995  

OMAR Omar QAT5 2:19.9651 26.651:47.401:06.9429.560.71
37.38 40.46 32.56

1  1998  

ALI Bakr Salam IRQ0 2:21.5652 28.251:48.971:07.9930.640.68
37.35 40.98 32.59

2  1998  

ALEKSI Franc ALB3 2:30.3453 37.031:57.121:10.3930.960.82
39.43 46.73 33.22

1  1998  

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 23
14 DEC 2012 ­ 11:53

Men's 200m Individual Medley
200m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

TAMASESE Jamal SAM6 2:39.6554 46.342:01.711:13.5831.850.83
41.73 48.13 37.94

1  1996  

ROJAS MARTINEZ Luis Rafael VEN1 DNS1  1990  

NAROSKIN Pavel EST7 DNS1  1992  

AUGIER Jordan LCA7 DNS2  1994  

MARQUET Mathieu MRI1 DSQ2  1994  

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 24
14 DEC 2012 ­ 12:14

Women's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 24

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 3:54.85 MUFFAT Camille FRA Chartres (FRA) 24 NOV 201256.24 1:55.95 2:56.01

CR 3:57.07 HOFF Katie USA Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 201058.03 1:58.57 2:58.28

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

HOSSZU Katinka HUN5 4:03.491 0.723 Q1989
50m  27.92

30.30
100m  58.22

30.85
150m  1:29.07

30.89
200m  1:59.96

30.78
250m  2:30.74

30.94
300m  3:01.68

31.28
350m  3:32.96

30.53

SUTTON Chloe USA4 4:04.162 0.670.734 Q1992
50m  28.72

30.80
100m  59.52

30.93
150m  1:30.45

30.99
200m  2:01.44

31.29
250m  2:32.73

31.29
300m  3:04.02

30.84
350m  3:34.86

29.30

SOKOLOVA Elena RUS5 4:04.373 0.880.844 Q1991
50m  28.74

30.31
100m  59.05

30.40
150m  1:29.45

30.87
200m  2:00.32

30.54
250m  2:30.86

30.70
300m  3:01.56

31.86
350m  3:33.42

30.95

COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP4 4:04.684 1.190.773 Q1989
50m  27.75

30.26
100m  58.01

30.49
150m  1:28.50

31.00
200m  1:59.50

31.29
250m  2:30.79

31.19
300m  3:01.98

31.88
350m  3:33.86

30.82

BOYLE Lauren NZL3 4:04.835 1.340.815 Q1987
50m  28.64

30.47
100m  59.11

30.68
150m  1:29.79

31.11
200m  2:00.90

31.08
250m  2:31.98

31.39
300m  3:03.37

30.98
350m  3:34.35

30.48

BAINBRIDGE Angie AUS3 4:04.946 1.450.753 Q1989
50m  27.63

30.61
100m  58.24

30.73
150m  1:28.97

30.87
200m  1:59.84

31.15
250m  2:30.99

31.48
300m  3:02.47

31.82
350m  3:34.29

30.65

VILLAECIJA GARCIA Erika ESP3 4:05.047 1.550.814 Q1984
50m  28.92

30.81
100m  59.73

31.12
150m  1:30.85

31.14
200m  2:01.99

30.95
250m  2:32.94

31.24
300m  3:04.18

31.00
350m  3:35.18

29.86

ZHOU Lili CHN3 4:05.118 1.620.811 Q1994
50m  29.15

30.95
100m  1:00.10

31.32
150m  1:31.42

31.13
200m  2:02.55

30.66
250m  2:33.21

30.87
300m  3:04.08

30.97
350m  3:35.05

30.06

CARLIN Jazmin GBR4 4:05.139 1.640.781  1990
50m  29.29

30.77
100m  1:00.06

31.11
150m  1:31.17

31.37
200m  2:02.54

30.80
250m  2:33.34

30.94
300m  3:04.28

31.14
350m  3:35.42

29.71

NESTI Alice ITA6 4:05.5510 2.060.813  1989
50m  28.61

30.75
100m  59.36

31.03
150m  1:30.39

31.15
200m  2:01.54

30.95
250m  2:32.49

31.33
300m  3:03.82

31.16
350m  3:34.98

30.57

FRIIS Lotte DEN4 4:05.6711 2.180.765  1988
50m  28.30

30.83
100m  59.13

31.09
150m  1:30.22

31.18
200m  2:01.40

31.22
250m  2:32.62

31.26
300m  3:03.88

31.24
350m  3:35.12

30.55

SCHMITT Allison USA5 4:05.9812 2.490.775  1990
50m  28.69

30.57
100m  59.26

31.03
150m  1:30.29

31.40
200m  2:01.69

31.20
250m  2:32.89

30.97
300m  3:03.86

31.32
350m  3:35.18

30.80

CARLI Diletta ITA6 4:06.3813 2.890.815  1996
50m  29.52

31.11
100m  1:00.63

31.15
150m  1:31.78

31.46
200m  2:03.24

31.36
250m  2:34.60

31.26
300m  3:05.86

31.57
350m  3:37.43

28.95

XU Danlu CHN5 4:06.8314 3.340.681  1998
50m  28.84

30.74
100m  59.58

31.22
150m  1:30.80

31.68
200m  2:02.48

31.35
250m  2:33.83

31.42
300m  3:05.25

31.17
350m  3:36.42

30.41

HIGUCHI Emu JPN0 4:07.4615 3.970.565  1996
50m  28.40

30.83
100m  59.23

31.56
150m  1:30.79

31.55
200m  2:02.34

31.71
250m  2:34.05

31.54
300m  3:05.59

31.53
350m  3:37.12

30.34

FAULKNER Eleanor GBR2 4:07.7216 4.230.763  1993
50m  28.23

30.55
100m  58.78

31.21
150m  1:29.99

31.32
200m  2:01.31

31.61
250m  2:32.92

31.72
300m  3:04.64

31.90
350m  3:36.54

31.18

AREVALO SALINAS Samantha ECU8 4:08.6417 5.150.684  1994
50m  30.15

31.62
100m  1:01.77

31.62
150m  1:33.39

31.65
200m  2:05.04

31.28
250m  2:36.32

31.35
300m  3:07.67

30.85
350m  3:38.52

30.12
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Event 24
14 DEC 2012 ­ 12:14

Women's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

YUSKOVA Ksenia RUS1 4:09.5318 6.040.834  1996
50m  28.69

31.29
100m  59.98

31.55
150m  1:31.53

31.73
200m  2:03.26

31.56
250m  2:34.82

31.58
300m  3:06.40

31.80
350m  3:38.20

31.33

HASSLER Julia LIE7 4:10.0819 6.590.783  1993
50m  28.93

31.02
100m  59.95

31.29
150m  1:31.24

31.56
200m  2:02.80

31.63
250m  2:34.43

31.98
300m  3:06.41

31.95
350m  3:38.36

31.72

CHIDA Asami JPN1 4:10.7820 7.290.733  1993
50m  28.87

30.72
100m  59.59

31.44
150m  1:31.03

31.60
200m  2:02.63

31.83
250m  2:34.46

32.13
300m  3:06.59

32.61
350m  3:39.20

31.58

BEZAN Ursa SLO2 4:11.2121 7.720.804  1994
50m  28.82

31.25
100m  1:00.07

31.21
150m  1:31.28

31.70
200m  2:02.98

31.48
250m  2:34.46

32.26
300m  3:06.72

32.08
350m  3:38.80

32.41

SAGMEISTER Mojca SLO7 4:12.7422 9.250.735  1996
50m  29.54

31.58
100m  1:01.12

31.75
150m  1:32.87

31.76
200m  2:04.63

31.74
250m  2:36.37

31.90
300m  3:08.27

32.45
350m  3:40.72

32.02

MACLEAN Heather CAN7 4:12.9923 9.500.844  1992
50m  29.59

31.45
100m  1:01.04

31.80
150m  1:32.84

32.41
200m  2:05.25

32.03
250m  2:37.28

32.09
300m  3:09.37

32.17
350m  3:41.54

31.45

RANGELOVA Nina BUL6 4:13.4924 10.000.814  1990
50m  29.32

31.33
100m  1:00.65

31.78
150m  1:32.43

32.16
200m  2:04.59

31.89
250m  2:36.48

32.13
300m  3:08.61

32.70
350m  3:41.31

32.18

PEREIRA Kyna RSA8 4:15.3725 11.880.855  1996
50m  29.62

31.81
100m  1:01.43

31.90
150m  1:33.33

32.21
200m  2:05.54

32.19
250m  2:37.73

32.63
300m  3:10.36

32.83
350m  3:43.19

32.18

BARDACH Virginia ARG8 4:16.7826 13.290.823  1992
50m  29.75

31.52
100m  1:01.27

32.23
150m  1:33.50

32.37
200m  2:05.87

32.65
250m  2:38.52

32.85
300m  3:11.37

32.91
350m  3:44.28

32.50

CABRERA Lani BAR8 4:20.7827 17.290.732  1993
50m  29.76

32.06
100m  1:01.82

33.04
150m  1:34.86

33.39
200m  2:08.25

33.13
250m  2:41.38

33.26
300m  3:14.64

33.72
350m  3:48.36

32.42

CEDRON Andrea PER0 4:23.8728 20.380.774  1993
50m  29.23

32.37
100m  1:01.60

32.88
150m  1:34.48

34.32
200m  2:08.80

33.81
250m  2:42.61

34.09
300m  3:16.70

34.21
350m  3:50.91

32.96

MIYAHARA Daniela PER0 4:25.3029 21.810.723  1993
50m  29.71

32.43
100m  1:02.14

33.65
150m  1:35.79

33.58
200m  2:09.37

34.00
250m  2:43.37

34.22
300m  3:17.59

34.25
350m  3:51.84

33.46

TORREZ Karen BOL3 4:25.7030 22.210.642  1992
50m  30.77

32.89
100m  1:03.66

33.33
150m  1:36.99

34.12
200m  2:11.11

34.25
250m  2:45.36

34.44
300m  3:19.80

33.94
350m  3:53.74

31.96

LOPEZ NERY HUERTA Maria PAR9 4:29.5131 26.020.755  1993
50m  29.72

32.83
100m  1:02.55

33.81
150m  1:36.36

34.23
200m  2:10.59

35.03
250m  2:45.62

35.43
300m  3:21.05

34.76
350m  3:55.81

33.70

FLORES GUZMAN Fatima Eugenia ESA9 4:31.3432 27.850.814  1995
50m  30.94

33.22
100m  1:04.16

33.85
150m  1:38.01

34.44
200m  2:12.45

34.55
250m  2:47.00

35.08
300m  3:22.08

35.19
350m  3:57.27

34.07

RAHEEM Machiko Suharmee SRI9 4:36.1033 32.610.673  1996
50m  30.15

34.01
100m  1:04.16

34.68
150m  1:38.84

35.38
200m  2:14.22

34.81
250m  2:49.03

35.58
300m  3:24.61

36.28
350m  4:00.89

35.21

SAILI Monica SAM5 4:37.3234 33.830.782  1997
50m  30.79

34.32
100m  1:05.11

35.09
150m  1:40.20

35.45
200m  2:15.65

35.79
250m  2:51.44

35.66
300m  3:27.10

35.83
350m  4:02.93

34.39

SHERRY Sariyah BAR4 4:37.3335 33.840.782  1998
50m  31.09

34.24
100m  1:05.33

34.96
150m  1:40.29

35.48
200m  2:15.77

35.37
250m  2:51.14

35.95
300m  3:27.09

35.69
350m  4:02.78

34.55

ERASITO Tieri FIJ2 4:45.1736 41.680.752  1994
50m  31.89

34.64
100m  1:06.53

35.00
150m  1:41.53

35.72
200m  2:17.25

36.43
250m  2:53.68

36.94
300m  3:30.62

37.00
350m  4:07.62

37.55

YUSRA Mardini SYR6 4:56.6637 53.170.772  1998
50m  32.49

36.18
100m  1:08.67

37.71
150m  1:46.38

38.29
200m  2:24.67

38.69
250m  3:03.36

38.47
300m  3:41.83

38.13
350m  4:19.96

36.70

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 24
14 DEC 2012 ­ 12:14

Women's 400m Freestyle
400m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

PANUVE Charissa Sofia TGA7 5:15.8738 1:12.380.672  1994
50m  34.39

38.55
100m  1:12.94

39.69
150m  1:52.63

40.17
200m  2:32.80

40.85
250m  3:13.65

41.44
300m  3:55.09

41.07
350m  4:36.16

39.71

MAQSOOD Mahnoor PAK1 5:33.6639 1:30.171.022  1995
50m  35.23

41.64
100m  1:16.87

43.81
150m  2:00.68

44.76
200m  2:45.44

44.08
250m  3:29.52

42.89
300m  4:12.41

42.05
350m  4:54.46

39.20

BERTRAND Céline SWE1 DNS5  1995

PENGELLY Jessica RSA2 DNS5  1991

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 25
14 DEC 2012 ­ 12:44

Men's 200m Breaststroke
200m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 25

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:00.67 GYURTA Daniel HUN Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200927.74 58.46 1:29.33

CR 2:03.12 TOMITA Naoya JPN Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 201028.17 59.34 1:31.14

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN5 2:03.571 1:31.6859.7128.370.63
31.34 31.97 31.89

6 Q1994  

GYURTA Daniel HUN4 2:03.642 0.071:31.7059.5028.080.72
31.42 32.20 31.94

6 Q1989  

BURCKLE Christopher USA2 2:03.873 0.301:31.5159.6528.260.69
31.39 31.86 32.36

6 Q1988  

WILLIS Andrew GBR3 2:03.944 0.371:31.5259.5228.250.73
31.27 32.00 32.42

4 Q1990  

KOCH Marco GER5 2:03.955 0.381:31.6159.7128.290.72
31.42 31.90 32.34

4 Q1990  

SINKEVICH Viatcheslav RUS4 2:04.076 0.501:31.8559.6928.620.70
31.07 32.16 32.22

4 Q1991  

TAKAHASHI Yukihiro JPN3 2:04.937 1.361:32.901:00.9428.900.75
32.04 31.96 32.03

5 Q1992  

JAMIESON Michael GBR4 2:06.058 2.481:33.021:00.6728.740.76
31.93 32.35 33.03

5 Q1988  

BORYSIK Igor UKR5 2:06.379 2.801:33.171:00.5328.930.76
31.60 32.64 33.20

5  1984  

WELTZ Scott USA6 2:07.4510 3.881:33.461:01.2829.170.73
32.11 32.18 33.99

4  1987  

CHRISTENSEN Chris DEN2 2:07.7111 4.141:34.181:01.3528.880.73
32.47 32.83 33.53

5  1988  

KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK6 2:07.9612 4.391:34.281:01.3028.800.71
32.50 32.98 33.68

5  1990  

CARNOL Laurent LUX6 2:08.1513 4.581:35.081:02.1029.290.73
32.81 32.98 33.07

6  1989  

DYMO Valerii UKR9 2:08.3714 4.801:34.971:01.8129.280.77
32.53 33.16 33.40

2  1985  

BALANDIN Dmitriy KAZ0 2:09.0715 5.501:35.011:01.7129.310.78
32.40 33.30 34.06

2  1995  

LOBANOV Anton RUS3 2:09.8016 6.231:34.621:01.0428.920.78
32.12 33.58 35.18

6  1992  

TITENIS Giedrius LTU2 2:09.9517 6.381:34.471:01.0028.730.76
32.27 33.47 35.48

4  1989  

POZNIKOFF Andrew CAN7 2:10.0618 6.491:35.651:02.1829.420.69
32.76 33.47 34.41

5  1987  

MURILLO Jorge Mario COL7 2:10.0719 6.501:36.321:02.4229.100.64
33.32 33.90 33.75

4  1991  

ELADIO Carrion PUR8 2:10.1020 6.531:35.641:02.2729.380.65
32.89 33.37 34.46

6  1994  

BARNES Warren CAN1 2:10.6321 7.061:35.941:02.1129.300.66
32.81 33.83 34.69

5  1985  

TRUSSOV Roman KAZ1 2:10.8622 7.291:35.391:01.9929.260.78
32.73 33.40 35.47

1  1993  

MEYER Michael RSA3 2:10.8622 7.291:37.051:03.6730.410.70
33.26 33.38 33.81

3  1992  

FALL Malick SEN7 2:12.1524 8.581:36.631:02.4029.190.79
33.21 34.23 35.52

6  1985  
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Event 25
14 DEC 2012 ­ 12:44

Men's 200m Breaststroke
200m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

CHOI Kyuwoong KOR1 2:12.5025 8.931:37.961:03.8529.910.65
33.94 34.11 34.54

4  1990  

ALEKSANDROV Dmitrii KGZ8 2:12.6026 9.031:36.831:02.6629.560.73
33.10 34.17 35.77

5  1992  

SCHURR Christian MEX1 2:13.3927 9.821:37.631:03.3730.230.71
33.14 34.26 35.76

6  1984  

HUANG Yunkun CHN6 2:14.3228 10.751:38.731:03.5229.640.68
33.88 35.21 35.59

1  1989  

BLAZYS Vaidotas LTU0 2:14.7629 11.191:39.771:04.7930.330.82
34.46 34.98 34.99

6  1992  

HALL Joshua PHI3 2:15.0730 11.501:38.951:04.6130.510.66
34.10 34.34 36.12

1  1991  

DAVLETBAEV Damir KGZ9 2:16.1131 12.541:40.121:05.3431.270.91
34.07 34.78 35.99

6  1994  

PINOTES Pedro ANG0 2:16.7732 13.201:41.401:05.6030.870.57
34.73 35.80 35.37

4  1989  

GROTERS Jordy Anthony ARU5 2:16.7833 13.211:41.091:05.3730.580.63
34.79 35.72 35.69

3  1996  

KHOO Chien Yin Lionel SIN8 2:16.8634 13.291:40.621:04.8230.790.65
34.03 35.80 36.24

4  1995  

HAJDER Ensar BIH5 2:17.1535 13.581:42.881:07.1230.930.76
36.19 35.76 34.27

1  1991  

CHAO Man Hou MAC9 2:17.2536 13.681:41.571:05.7730.850.73
34.92 35.80 35.68

5  1996  

ALBADER Abdulrahman KUW8 2:17.7537 14.181:41.461:05.7130.730.69
34.98 35.75 36.29

2  1989  

DURAN GARCIA­BEDOYA Enrique PER4 2:17.8538 14.281:42.801:06.1031.700.68
34.40 36.70 35.05

3  1993  

PETROVSKI Damjan MKD9 2:18.0839 14.511:42.041:06.5331.620.66
34.91 35.51 36.04

4  1993  

AGIUS Andrea MLT7 2:21.9340 18.361:44.811:07.0430.960.61
36.08 37.77 37.12

3  1990  

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS Josue DOM0 2:23.5741 20.001:47.411:08.7631.660.57
37.10 38.65 36.16

3  1996  

MOHAMED Shafee UAE6 2:24.1942 20.621:45.721:08.4131.950.66
36.46 37.31 38.47

3  1988  

MANI Arvind IND9 2:26.8943 23.321:49.351:10.5133.060.84
37.45 38.84 37.54

3  1996  

CHAN CHIN WAH Darren MRI4 2:28.1544 24.581:48.501:09.4532.240.82
37.21 39.05 39.65

2  1995  

AGIUS Andrea M. MLT8 2:28.3445 24.771:48.801:09.7832.330.66
37.45 39.02 39.54

3  1994  

DALOUL Walid QAT5 2:35.4046 31.831:55.911:14.1034.340.64
39.76 41.81 39.49

2  1998  

ASHRAF Hassan MDV6 2:40.5747 37.001:57.611:14.8234.920.71
39.90 42.79 42.96

2  1985  

SCHUSTER Brandon SAM2 2:41.4748 37.902:00.871:17.4935.200.66
42.29 43.38 40.60

2  1998  

HASSAN Naser QAT3 2:50.5649 46.992:07.721:23.4938.860.70
44.63 44.23 42.84

2  1999  

SYLVESTER Nikolas VIN1 3:05.7450 1:02.172:18.401:29.0840.280.71
48.80 49.32 47.34

2  2000  

HALBICH Storm VIN7 3:08.3751 1:04.802:18.761:28.0940.720.70
47.37 50.67 49.61

2  1998  

FERREIRA RODRIGUEZ Miguel VEN4 DNS1  1990  

TANJI Mbeh CMR1 DNS3  1993  

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 25
14 DEC 2012 ­ 12:44

Men's 200m Breaststroke
200m Brasse Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

LIU Weijia CHN2 DSQ1  1986  

RUTHERFURD Andrew BOL7 DSQ1  1988  

JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar IND2 DSQ3  1990  

MCLEOD Abraham TRI0 DSQ5  1992  

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 26
14 DEC 2012 ­ 13:07

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
4x100m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 26

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 3:45.56 USA ­ United States Atlanta (USA) 16 DEC 201155.97 1:58.88 2:54.24

CR 3:48.29 CHN ­ China Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 201056.52 2:00.72 2:56.52

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

DEN ­ Denmark1 3:53.101  1 Q
NIELSEN Mie Oestergaard 0.61 57.5928.13 57.59
PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 0.36 2:01.9930.53 1:04.40
OTTESEN GRAY Jeanette 0.26 2:59.4126.48 57.42
BLUME Pernille 0.34 3:53.1025.68 53.69

USA ­ United States4 3:53.172 0.07  2 Q
SMOLIGA Olivia 0.72 58.0528.21 58.05
SOGAR Laura 0.50 2:02.4830.30 1:04.43
MAGNUSON Christine 0.29 2:59.7926.10 57.31
NEAL Lia 0.22 3:53.1725.47 53.38

JPN ­ Japan5 3:54.413 1.31  1 Q
KAMIMURA Marie 0.61 58.8329.22 58.83
WATANABE Kanako 0.23 2:04.4130.99 1:05.58
KOBAYASHI Nao 0.20 3:01.4426.49 57.03
UCHIDA Miki 0.25 3:54.4125.16 52.97

GBR ­ Great Britain8 3:54.504 1.40  2 Q
DAVIES Georgia 0.67 58.5728.21 58.57
ALLEN Sophie 0.14 2:04.6130.87 1:06.04
LOWE Jemma 0.35 3:01.7526.60 57.14
HALSALL Francesca 0.26 3:54.5025.14 52.75

CHN ­ China9 3:54.525 1.42  2 Q
FU Yuanhui 0.62 58.9928.31 58.99
SUN Ye 0.14 2:04.5530.72 1:05.56
JIAO Liuyang 0.37 3:01.1926.35 56.64
WANG Haibin 0.18 3:54.5225.53 53.33

ITA ­ Italy8 3:55.666 2.56  1 Q
BARBIERI Arianna 0.73 57.9427.98 57.94
BOGGIATTO Chiara 0.35 2:05.1731.28 1:07.23
BIANCHI Ilaria 0.34 3:01.9226.11 56.75
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.23 3:55.6625.97 53.74

GER ­ Germany5 3:57.147 4.04  2 Q
MENSING Jenny 0.76 59.5028.82 59.50
RUHNAU Caroline 0.36 2:05.9531.11 1:06.45
SCHMIEDEL Paulina 0.25 3:04.4426.94 58.49
STEFFEN Britta 0.35 3:57.1425.40 52.70

AUS ­ Australia4 3:57.368 4.26  1 Q
LOH Grace 0.60 58.7928.38 58.79
MARSHALL Samantha 0.34 2:04.8731.02 1:06.08
THROSSELL Brianna 0.27 3:03.6827.04 58.81
FOSTER Sally 0.24 3:57.3625.31 53.68

CAN ­ Canada1 3:57.499 4.39  2  
VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal 0.59 59.8729.15 59.87
VAN BEILEN Tera 0.29 2:05.9130.73 1:06.04
THOMAS Noemie It­Ting 0.45 3:03.4126.74 57.50
MACLEAN Heather 0.27 3:57.4926.32 54.08

SWW451900_74B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 14 DEC 2012 13:18 Page 1/2



Event 26
14 DEC 2012 ­ 13:07

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
4x100m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

BRA ­ Brazil2 3:57.6610 4.56  2  
MOLINA Fabiola 0.63 59.1928.80 59.19
TRAVALON Beatriz 0.10 2:06.6531.56 1:07.46
DE PAULA Daynara 0.29 3:04.3426.16 57.69
OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.17 3:57.6625.58 53.32

RUS ­ Russia3 3:58.0411 4.94  2  
LAPSHINA Polina 0.68 59.3128.81 59.31
ARTEMEVA Valentina 0.08 2:05.2830.40 1:05.97
TCVETKOVA Daria 0.37 3:05.2927.03 1:00.01
POPOVA Veronika 0.26 3:58.0425.08 52.75

ESP ­ Spain0 3:58.4212 5.32  2  
DA ROCHA MARCE Duane 0.75 58.3128.47 58.31
GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 0.11 2:05.8631.60 1:07.55
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit 0.17 3:04.2027.40 58.34
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 0.17 3:58.4226.40 54.22

SWE ­ Sweden3 4:00.4413 7.34  1  
COLEMAN Michelle 0.66 59.5228.79 59.52
EJDERVIK Rebecca 0.36 2:06.5631.08 1:07.04
HANSSON Louise 0.47 3:05.2326.63 58.67
HAFSTRÖM Sandra 0.13 4:00.4426.32 55.21

FIN ­ Finland6 4:03.1714 10.07  1  
SEPPÄLÄ Hanna­Maria 0.56 1:01.4529.56 1:01.45
LAUKKANEN Jenna ­0.01 2:07.9530.93 1:06.50
KUUTAMO Sini 0.15 3:08.4627.33 1:00.51
PIKKARAINEN Emilia 0.17 4:03.1725.86 54.71

RSA ­ South Africa2 4:04.8615 11.76  1  
ASHLEY­COOPER Jessica 0.66 59.6228.33 59.62
PENGELLY Jessica 0.35 2:10.2933.26 1:10.67
ERASMUS Marne 0.26 3:09.7627.09 59.47
KEMP Lehesta 0.17 4:04.8625.91 55.10

MAC ­ Macau7 4:23.5216 30.42  2  
VONG Erica Man Wai 0.60 1:05.1630.90 1:05.16
LEI On Kei 0.56 2:17.4233.64 1:12.26
TAN Chi Yan 0.38 3:22.8129.86 1:05.39
KUAN Weng I 0.75 4:23.5228.75 1:00.71

PAK ­ Pakistan7 4:56.7917 1:03.69  1  
SWAN Lianna Catherine 0.79 1:09.8233.59 1:09.82
BANDEY Anum 0.66 2:33.0738.89 1:23.25
KHAN Kiran 0.71 3:42.0930.98 1:09.02
MAQSOOD Mahnoor 0.74 4:56.7934.25 1:14.70

VEN ­ Venezuela0 DNS  1  

TUR ­ Turkey6 DSQ  2  
SARIKAYA Hazal 0.64 1:01.7230.44 1:01.72
GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse 0.48 2:10.2531.92 1:08.53
ROSENBERGER Iris ­0.09
KACMAZ Esra Kubra

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 321
14 DEC 2012 ­ 13:20

Women's 100m Breaststroke
100m Brasse Femmes

Swim­Off

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results
Résultats

EVENT NO. 21

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 1:02.70 SONI Rebecca USA Manchester (GBR) 19 DEC 200930.08

CR 1:03.98 SONI Rebecca USA Dubai (UAE) 18 DEC 201030.59

Name NOC
Code

Swim­Off 1

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

TEMNIKOVA Maria RUS4 1:06.201 (2) 32.550.69
33.65

BAUMGARDNER Ellyn USA5 1:06.992 0.79(1) 31.280.71
35.71

LEGEND
R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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